

Serial No. 144 C-4
Regular cause list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 2452/2023

Mysarah Akhter

..... Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
None

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. Rayees-u-Din Ganai, Dy. AG vice Mr. Mubashir Malik, Dy. AG

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

(ORDER)
03.05.2024

Pleadings are complete.
List for consideration on 20.07.2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
03.05.2024
"Mohammad Yasin Dar"

