

Serial No. 48
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2452/2023
CM(5802/2023).

MYSARAH AKHTER.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Parvaiz Wani, Advocate.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Shahbaz Sikandar, Dy. AG vice
Mr. T.A. Lone, Dy. AG.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
10-07-2026

Relevant record has not been produced. The needful be done by next date of hearing.

Be listed on 2nd of September, 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
10-07-2026
Showkat Khan